5
PROJECT: DATE:TYPE:
CATALOG NUMBER:
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION PROPRIETY OF FOCUS INDUSTRIES, AND ITS POSSESSION DOES NOT GRANT ANY RIGHTS TO REPRODUCE, MANUFACTURE, SELL , OR DISCLOSE THE CONTENTS DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT.
REPRODUCTION, DISCLOSURE, AND MANUFACTURING WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT AND AUTHORIZATION OF FOCUS INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY FORBIDDEN.
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC.
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE
LAKE FOREST, CA. 92630
949.830.1350  |  TOLL FREE: 888.882 .1350
120V-277V AC/DC LED DRIVERSFOCUS DRIVERS
August 2, 2021 9:27 AM
DESIGNED
 MANUFACTURED
  IN THE USA
IP65
LED
TECHNOLOGY
LED
TECHNOLOGY
LED
TECHNOLOGY
CATALOG ORDER LOGIC
OUTPUT POWER
INPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT
DIMMABLE
POTTED
CASE
INPUT WIRE SIZE
OUTPUT WIRE SIZE
INPUT WIRE COLOR
OUTPUT WIRE COLOR
INSTALLATION
WARRANTY
LISTINGS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
EXAMPLE:	 	 	 HW1210700120LED
Up to 10W
120V-277V AC
9V-14V DC
700mA Constant Current
Yes with ELV or Triac Dimmers
Yes
Plastic
18 AWG, 6.00” Length
18 AWG, 6.00” Length
White (ACN) / Black (ACL)
Red (+) / Black (-)
Inside JBox 25ft of fixture 18/2 wire. DO NOT DIRECT BURY
5 Years
IP65. UL8750. FCC Compliant
For 8w LED Panels
Up to 10w power output at 350mA
Can power multiple LEDs
Fits inside J-Boxes and some Canopies
3.00”(w) x 1.20”(h) x 0.875”(d)
3.00in
[76.20mm]
1.20in
[30.48mm]
DIMENSIONS
Powers 8w LED Panel round
Powers 2x 4w LED Panel
Powers a single 8w LED Panel
HW1210700120LED Cut Sheet 102020
Dimmable 100V-277V AC Input LED Driver
700mA Constant Current 9-14V DC Output T
Y
P
E
HW1210700120LED
Input Voltage:  100V-277V AC 50/60Hz
Output Current:  700mA
Dimmable:  Yes
Potted:  Yes (IP67)
Case:  Plastic
Dimensions:  3.4” (w) x 0.9” (h) x 1.4” (d)
Input wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Output wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Input wires color:  Black (L) White (N)
Output wires color:  Red (+) Black (-)
Outdoor Installation:  Must be installed inside NEMA Type 6
  outdoor eletrical enclosure.
Maximum distance to LED: 25 feet
Warranty:  5 years (12 hours per day max)
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
HW1210700120LED  120V-265V AC Input, 12V DC 700mA output LED Driver
IP67
Up to 10 Watts power output at 350mA | Powers Multiple LEDs | Fits inside J-Boxes and some Canopies
Powers 8W LEDP Rectangle Powers 8W LEDP Round
 1.00
 4.28
 1.55
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
 1.02
 2.89
 1.19
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
HW1210700120LED Cut Sheet 102020
Dimmable 100V-277V AC Input LED Driver
700mA Constant Current 9-14V DC Output T
Y
P
E
HW1210700120LED
Input Voltage:  100V-277V AC 50/60Hz
Output Current:  700mA
Dimmable:  Yes
Potted:  Yes (IP67)
Case:  Plastic
Dimensions:  3.4” (w) x 0.9” (h) x 1.4” (d)
Input wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Output wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Input wires color:  Black (L) White (N)
Output wires color:  Red (+) Black (-)
Outdoor Installation:  Must be installed inside NEMA Type 6
  outdoor eletrical enclosure.
Maximum distance to LED: 25 feet
Warranty:  5 years (12 hours per day max)
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
HW1210700120LED  120V-265V AC Input, 12V DC 700mA output LED Driver
IP67
Up to 10 Watts power output at 350mA | Powers Multiple LEDs | Fits inside J-Boxes and some Canopies
Powers 8W LEDP Rectangle Powers 8W LEDP Round
 1.00
 4.28
 1.55
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
 1.02
 2.89
 1.19
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
HW126350120LED Cut Sheet 102020
Dimmable 100V-277V AC Input LED Driver
350mA Constant Current 9-14V DC Output T
Y
P
E
HW126350120LED
Input Voltage:  100V-277V AC 50/60Hz
Output Current:  350mA
Dimmable:  Yes
Potted:  Yes (IP67)
Case:  Plastic
Dimensions:  2.9” (w) x 0.9” (h) x 1.2” (d)
Input wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Output wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Input wires color:  Black (L) White (N)
Output wires color:  Red (+) Black (-)
Outdoor Installation:  Must be installed inside NEMA Type 6
  outdoor eletrical enclosure.
Maximum distance to LED: 25 feet
Warranty:  5 years (12 hours per day max)
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
HW126350120LED  120V-265V AC Input, 12V DC 350mA output LED Driver
IP67
Up to 6 Watts power output at 350mA | Powers Multiple LEDs | Fits inside J-Boxes and some Canopies
Powers 2W or 4W LEDP Round Powers 4W LEDP Rectangle
 1.00
 4.28
 1.55
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
 1.02
 2.89
 1.19
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Powers 2W or 2W LEDP Round
HW126350120LED Cut Sheet 102020
Dimmable 100V-277V AC Input LED Driver
350mA Constant Current 9-14V DC Output T
Y
P
E
HW126350120LED
Input Voltage:  100V-277V AC 50/60Hz
Output Current:  350mA
Dimmable:  Yes
Potted:  Yes (IP67)
Case:  Plastic
Dimensions:  2.9” (w) x 0.9” (h) x 1.2” (d)
Input wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Output wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Input wires color:  Black (L) White (N)
Output wires color:  Red (+) Black (-)
Outdoor Installation:  Must be installed inside NEMA Type 6
  outdoor eletrical enclosure.
Maximum distance to LED: 25 feet
Warranty:  5 years (12 hours per day max)
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
HW126350120LED  120V-265V AC Input, 12V DC 350mA output LED Driver
IP67
Up to 6 Watts power output at 350mA | Powers Multiple LEDs | Fits inside J-Boxes and some Canopies
Powers 2W or 4W LEDP Round Powers 4W LEDP Rectangle
 1.00
 4.28
 1.55
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
 1.02
 2.89
 1.19
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Powers 2W or 2W LEDP Round Powers 2x 4w LED round
HW126350120LED Cut Sheet 102020
Dimmable 100V-277V AC Input LED Driver
350mA Constant Current 9-14V DC Output T
Y
P
E
HW126350120LED
Input Voltage:  100V-277V AC 50/60Hz
Output Current:  350mA
Dimmable:  Yes
Potted:  Yes (IP67)
Case:  Plastic
Dimensions:  2.9” (w) x 0.9” (h) x 1.2” (d)
Input wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Output wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Input wires color:  Black (L) White (N)
Output wires color:  Red (+) Black (-)
Outdoor Installation:  Must be installed inside NEMA Type 6
  outdoor eletrical enclosure.
Maximum distance to LED: 25 feet
Warranty:  5 years (12 hours per day max)
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
HW126350120LED  120V-265V AC Input, 12V DC 350mA output LED Driver
IP67
Up to 6 Watts power output at 350mA | Powers Multiple LEDs | Fits inside J-Boxes and some Canopies
Powers 2W or 4W LEDP Round Powers 4W LEDP Rectangle
 1.00
 4.28
 1.55
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
 1.02
 2.89
 1.19
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Powers 2W or 2W LEDP Round
HW126350120LED Cut Sheet 102020
Dimmable 100V-277V AC Input LED Driver
350mA Constant Current 9-14V DC Output T
Y
P
E
HW126350120LED
Input Voltage:  100V-277V AC 50/60Hz
Output Current:  350mA
Dimmable:  Yes
Potted:  Yes (IP67)
Case:  Plastic
Dimensions:  2.9” (w) x 0.9” (h) x 1.2” (d)
Input wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Output wire size:  18 AWG, 6” length
Input wires color:  Black (L) White (N)
Output wires color:  Red (+) Black (-)
Outdoor Installation:  Must be installed inside NEMA Type 6
  outdoor eletrical enclosure.
Maximum distance to LED: 25 feet
Warranty:  5 years (12 hours per day max)
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
HW126350120LED  120V-265V AC Input, 12V DC 350mA output LED Driver
IP67
Up to 6 Watts power output at 350mA | Powers Multiple LEDs | Fits inside J-Boxes and some Canopies
Powers 2W or 4W LEDP Round Powers 4W LEDP Rectangle
 1.00
 4.28
 1.55
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
 1.02
 2.89
 1.19
BLACK/RED = 9-14V DC OUT
BLACK/WHITE = 120-277V AC IN
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Powers 2W or 2W LEDP Round